6‘-: Marktredwitz/Ofr.

{il Starterliste -

01 Dressurpferdeprfg. KI.A

Richter:

- Hans-Joachim Bride, Andrea Gittler

Beginn: 21.06.2019, 10:00 Uhr Anzahl Nennungen:17

Nr. Startzeit

KNr.

Pferd /Reiter

Pony

NAT

Stand: 20.06.2019, 19:57 Uhr

Ergebnis

1. Abteilung
1 10:00:00

2. Abteilung
3

3. Abteilung
5

4. Abteilung
7

5. Abteilung
9

10

6. Abteilung

11

12

7. Abteilung
13

14

sliste2

55

61

220

130

41

75

210

85

86

122

Der Toni
Gortler,Daniela
Dirigent B
Volkert,Karen

Janow 5
Anselstetter,Annkatrin
Namingo KA
KieRling,Andrea

Con Chella
Richter,Simone

Emotion 32
Siegle-Karayazi,Corinna

Feenzauber 16
Kilian,Katharina
First-Josef
Wenzl,Laura

Firstenstern 8
Fierlinger,Ulrike
Lucky Lemony
Meckl,Nadja

ca. 00:05:00 Std. Pause

127

152

77

223

Melya
Tandler,Fabienne
Quintessa 54
Gortler,Daniela

Euphoria 11
Volkert,Karen
Fabelhaft 44
Anselstetter,Annkatrin

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

GER

PC:USER-THINK

Seite 1von 1



